T4026 Series Medium to High Power Millimeter TWT Amplifiers
26.5 – 40.0 GHz • 10-200 watts, Minimum Rated Power
Specifications subject to change without notice                                                   Page 1                                                                            ds-t4026-series rev-a-3/18/2011
Instruments for Industry, T4026 Series Amplifiers provide outstanding RF performance. Our “T4026 Series” products are a
mature design but incorporate the latest features with respect to control and monitoring. These amplifiers are “State of the
Art”; have field proven reliability and unsurpassed performance as the best in the industry. These products are available in a
wide range of power levels from 10 watts to 200 watts in the 26.5GHz-40.0GHz frequency range.
Operation safety and ease of use are paramount in IFI product designs.  The IFI T4026 Series include a full complement of RF

Number
Frequency
Range (GHz)
Rated Power
(watts minimum)
P1dB Power
(nominal)
Gain
(dB min)
Mains
(kVA)
Weight
(Pounds)
Size
(Inches)
T4026-10 26.5-40.0 10 8 40 0.7 45 5.25”H x 19”W x 24.00”D
T4026-25 26.5-40.0 25 10 44 0.8 45 5.25”H x 19”W x 24.00”D
T4026-40 26.5-40.0 40 20 46 0.9 45 5.25”H x 19”W x 24.00”D
T4026-50 26.5-40.0 50 25 47 1.0 45 5.25”H x 19”W x 24.00”D
T4026-80 26.5-40.0 80 35 49 1.8 80 14.0”H x 19”W x 25.25”D
T4026-100 26.5-40.0 100 45 50 1.9 90 14.0”H x 19”W x 25.25”D
T4026-125 26.5-40.0 125 50 52 2.0 100 14.0”H x 19”W x 25.25”D
T4026-200 26.5-40.0 200 100 53 3.5 200 2x 14.0”H x 19”W x 27.00”D
T4026 Series Medium to High Power Millimeter TWT Amplifiers
26.5 – 40.0 GHz • 10-200 watts, Minimum Rated Power
Specifications subject to change without notice                                                   Page 2                                                                            ds-t4026-series rev-a-3/18/2011
Standard Features for IFI T4026 Series TWT Amplifiers